
Stand: 30.09.2019 / 08:48:22

Ergebnisübersicht: Goldberg-Leezdorf, 28./29.09.2019 [381939005] 28.09.2019 - 29.09.2019

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A, Aufg. DA 3/2

Quebelle Delacour179Timo Preuß (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)1. P 7.60

Suse 133224Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.40

Bella Royal T20Sandra Torhorst (TG Weser-West e.V.)3. P 7.30

Schokoprinz 4205Lone Johanna Tenge (RUFV Hooksiel)4. P 7.20

Ricardo 583186Timo Preuß (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)5. P 7.00

Wildfire 38272Andrea Langer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 6.90

Rock Royal of Donna187Nadine Swiderek (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. 6.80

Happy Hermann S121Andrea Langer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. 6.70

Fleurance Royal103Maike Bokelmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.60

Dajana 9060Sarah Donath-Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)10. 6.50

Queenstown294Elke von Aswegen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 6.50

Darinah T310Jessica Tjaden (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. 6.50

Quo Vadis 71182Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)13. 6.20

Weeko R232Sylke Tietjen (RUFV Hooksiel)14. 6.10

Lucia 222302Sarah Raveling (RV Brookmerland e.V.)15. 6.00

Don Garant78Uta Remmers (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)16. 5.80

Lenni S147Nicole Dannemann (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 4.50

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*, Aufg. A 5/2

Fürstin 79113Maike Willms (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.80

Vaila229Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.50

Calido 8928Fenja-Elin Hendler (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 7.40

Sun Tino TS223Kerstin Hovenga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.20

Donniett81Ute Lüken (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)5. P 7.00

Lavita 39145Kathleen Alina Pansegrau (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)6. P 6.90

Swarovski's Schönling225Laura Wachtendorf (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)7. P 6.70

Nadann TeO166Zoe Rieck (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)8. P 6.60

Aparol8Yvonne Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)9. P 6.50

Felippa 496Tina Stachowski (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)9. P 6.50

Amynelly3Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)11. 6.40

Rosaria 22190Britta Paschke (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.40

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)13. 6.30

Hello Charlie123Hannah Hübl (PSV Norderland e.V.)13. 6.30

Neas Rubin169Kim Alexandra Schaudien (RuFV Rheiderland)13. 6.30

Freixenet 69108Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 6.20

Foxtrott 48106Wiebke Schuster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 6.10

Sito 12212Heike Koptein (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)17. 6.10

Herakles 26125Andrea Brederlow (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)19. 6.00

Batida 9616Heike Obornik (RV Brookmerland e.V.)20. 5.90

Madonna Negra160Inge Germann (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 5.90

Fimeur100Marei Faßhauer (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)22. 5.80

Doktor Cooper304Christina ter Horst (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)22. 5.80

Fleurance Royal103Maike Bokelmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)24. 5.50

Baria 415Rebecca Jacob (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)25. 5.40

De Calina66Michelle Janssen (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)26. 5.00

Maracana 3161Bianca Steinberg (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)26. 5.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**, Aufg. A 8 zu zweit

Fürstin 79113Maike Willms (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.60

Severino 14208Kerstin Friedrichs (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)2. P 7.40

Calido 8928Fenja-Elin Hendler (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 7.30

Donniett81Ute Lüken (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)4. P 7.20

Sun Tino TS223Kerstin Hovenga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.00

Swarovski's Schönling225Laura Wachtendorf (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)6. P 6.90

Rosaria 22190Britta Paschke (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 6.80

Happytown Beachclub122Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 6.60

Wanja 443231Aliya Harms (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)8. P 6.60

Famke 391Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland)10. 6.50
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Batida 9616Heike Obornik (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 6.40

Nadann TeO166Zoe Rieck (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)11. 6.40

Sito 12212Heike Koptein (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)13. 6.30

De Calina66Michelle Janssen (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)14. 6.00

Soley Fendra215Brigitte Niehuisen (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)14. 6.00

Madonna Negra160Inge Germann (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 5.80

Summer Hit 5222Maike Bokelmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)16. 5.80

Herakles 26125Andrea Brederlow (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)18. 5.70

Felippa 496Tina Stachowski (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)19. 5.60

Vinnce313Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)20. 5.50

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr., Aufg. L 2

Contino 6154Jule Stübich (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 7.50

Herzbube 84126Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)2. P 7.30

Campari 31230Daniela Stein (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.10

Severino 14208Kerstin Friedrichs (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)4. P 7.00

Wanja 443231Aliya Harms (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)5. P 6.80

Siebe 4211Maren Buchloh (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)6. 6.70

Bernado 921Bernd Henning (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. 6.50

Sun Tino TS223Kerstin Hovenga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.50

Famke 391Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland)9. 5.80

Silverstar K298Christiane Grond-Cassens (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)9. 5.80

Amynelly3Gunda Saathoff (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)11. 5.70

Happytown Beachclub122Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 5.50

Royal Flash 114192Nina Diester (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 5.50

Sakima 4195Daniela Siegert (RFC Moorlage e.V.)14. 4.80

5 Springprüfung Kl.E

Diane 34772Imke Pollmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.48

Shaggy 21209Louanna Lorentz (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.68

Hankiboy119Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 65.97

Bacardi Boy12Annika Posthumus (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 70.80

Sasuke204Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. 4.00 / 54.12

Deja-vu 3167Penelope Strahl-Janssen (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)6. 4.00 / 55.28

Commissarin51Tomke Lea Arndt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)7. 4.00 / 56.60

Angel 2586Hanna Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)8. 4.00 / 65.17

Fimeur100Marei Faßhauer (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)9. 15.00 / 81.53

6 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.E

Night Pearl 6170Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 37.39

Sasuke204Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 38.70

Diane 34772Imke Pollmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 40.32

Deja-vu 3167Penelope Strahl-Janssen (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 41.61

Angel 2586Hanna Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)5. *0.00 / 44.75

Bacardi Boy12Annika Posthumus (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)6. *4.00 / 44.08

Sanseray200Neele-Catharina Janssen (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)7. 4.00 / 40.05

Szucki B226Lina Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 4.00 / 41.09

Commissarin51Tomke Lea Arndt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)9. 4.00 / 59.00

7 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Szucki B226Lina Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Larafina 4141Melle Pläsier (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)2. P 7.40

Night Pearl 6170Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.00

Vaila229Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 6.90

Lee-Castro146Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)5. 6.50

Deja-vu 3167Penelope Strahl-Janssen (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)6. 6.30

Ulegra 3227Mayra Apetz (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)7. 5.60

Sacramento's Sam194Sonja Holtmeier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)8. 4.80
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8 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

Landia 6139Kerstin Flick (RG Brockzetel e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 46.95

Chico 76445Natalie Behrends (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 47.12

Solo 121216Christina Erdmann (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 50.75

Feldlerche 1095Katrin Schlichter (RG Heisfelde e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 51.05

Carico 333Tomma Tjaden (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 42.68

Sacramento's Sam194Sonja Holtmeier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)6. *4.00 / 45.40

Ferrari 12997Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. *4.00 / 49.11

Night Pearl 6170Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. *4.00 / 50.73

Szucki B226Lina Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. *4.00 / 52.58

Mien Deern 8164Nina van Hove (RV An der Hieve e.V.)10. *4.00 / 52.97

Lee-Castro146Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)11. 4.00 / 44.60

Larafina 4141Melle Pläsier (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)12. 4.00 / 52.05

Rock Royal of Donna187Nadine Swiderek (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 8.00 / 59.10

9 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Solo 121216Christina Erdmann (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.97

Carico 333Tomma Tjaden (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.58

Crazy Boy - P59Laura Marie Frerichs (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.12

Chico 76445Natalie Behrends (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.02

Lavita 39145Kathleen Alina Pansegrau (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.84

Larafina 4141Melle Pläsier (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)6. 0.00 / 50.59

Vaila229Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. 4.00 / 46.67

Ferrari 12997Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. 4.00 / 48.38

Feldlerche 1095Katrin Schlichter (RG Heisfelde e.V.)9. 4.00 / 50.45

Bonne Balouna25Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.)10. 6.00 / 69.51

Landia 6139Kerstin Flick (RG Brockzetel e.V.)11. 8.00 / 46.83

Donja 23279Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 8.00 / 47.83

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)13. 8.00 / 48.47

10 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Donja 23279Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.40

Neaquida 2168Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.30

Hot Chocolate 46129Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 7.20

Crazy Boy - P59Laura Marie Frerichs (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.00

Nitrodor171Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)5. 6.40

Ci Senjor47Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)6. 5.80

Balouquina14Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.)7. 5.50

11 Springprüfung Kl.L

Neaquida 2168Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel)1. P 0.00 / 47.43

Lavita 39145Kathleen Alina Pansegrau (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.12

Balouquina14Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.93

Donja 23279Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.99

Nitrodor171Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)5. 0.00 / 59.47

Podolski 2177Hannah Segatz (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. 0.00 / 60.58

Ci Senjor47Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)7. 4.00 / 54.82

Hot Chocolate 46129Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)8. 4.00 / 59.33

Carico 333Tomma Tjaden (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.)9. 8.00 / 69.77

12 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A, Aufg. RA 1/2

Lilli 234149Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.70

Freixenet 69108Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.50

Davino 1765Lea Möllenbeck (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)3. P 7.40

Apollo 6429Reena Kruse (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 7.20

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)5. 7.00

Fantastic Diamond 392Nadine Jensen (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. 6.90

Balouquina14Jorid Appel (RV An der Hieve e.V.)7. 6.80
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Dux 29584Lea Mannott (PS Pahldiek e.V.)7. 6.80

Loona 66152Jana Wilken (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)9. 6.20

Dajana 9060Sarah Donath-Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)10. 6.00

Blue Angel 1422Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)11. 5.80

Santana 839201Sandra Harms (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)11. 5.80

13 Dressur-WB (E 3)

Luttz273Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 7.60

Blue Angel 1422Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)2. P 7.50

Dito308Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)3. P 7.40

Balouquina14Jorid Appel (RV An der Hieve e.V.)4. P 7.20

Santana 839201Sandra Harms (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)5. P 7.10

Davino 1765Lea Möllenbeck (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P 7.00

Noah 72172Jelka Markus (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 6.90

Lotta262Neele Rass (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)7. P 6.90

Donner 189245Nadine Rosema (RG Heisfelde e.V.)9. 6.80

Diamantenpüppi71Sarah Hinrichs (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. 6.70

Loona 66152Jana Wilken (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)10. 6.70

Winnetou 881277Amke Gosselar (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)12. 6.60

Bella Donna 103312Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 6.60

Apollo 6429Reena Kruse (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 6.50

Pinocchio 143176Antonia Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)14. 6.50

Schmuggler 4290Ronja Gosselaar (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)16. 6.40

Shirley Sue 7274Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 6.30

Mucki285Hannah Heinks (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)18. 6.20

Wyless288Doris Herrmanns (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)18. 6.20

Henry junior124Hanna Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)20. 6.00

14 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 3)

Donner 189245Deike Kok (RG Heisfelde e.V.)1. P 7.50

Lennya315Natascha de Vries (PSV Norderland e.V.)2. P 7.20

Peggy280Annalena Huismann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)3. P 7.10

Frodo295Marie-Sophie Dröge (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 7.00

Madonna251Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)5. P 6.90

Starlight 335300Paula Graul (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 6.90

Soraya 289219Ida Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)7. P 6.80

Lady283Annalena Huismann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)7. P 6.80

Lady249Julia Penning (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)9. 6.70

Newton K306Leonie Thiel (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)9. 6.70

Mucki285Alina Reemts (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)11. 6.60

Pinocchio 143176Katharina Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)12. 6.50

Candelight241Katja-Ayleen Leerhoff (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 6.50

Burning Desire240Neele Schiller (RV Brookmerland e.V.)14. 6.40

Red Nelly256Talea Grensemann (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)14. 6.40

Rony287Alina Reemts (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)16. 6.30

Amy F238Deike Kok (RG Heisfelde e.V.)17. 6.00

Rasputin255Janina Rosenboom (PSV Norderland e.V.)18. 5.90

For Amazing Grace303Emma Baumann (PSV Norderland e.V.)19. 5.80

15/1 Führzügel-WB

Chila242Marei Schoen (PSV Norderland e.V.)1. P 7.30

Richters Angel257Emily Dröge (RV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 7.10

Paula281Johanna Busse (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)3. P 6.80

Peggy280Lina Doden (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.70

Thamy282Mara Dahlmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.70

Lady283Fiona Koecher (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.70

15/2 Führzügel-WB

Lady283Pia Cornelius (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)1. P 7.40
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Peggy280Hilke Tammen (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)2. P 7.20

Paula281Emely Peters (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)3. P 7.00

Thamy282Jantje Christians (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)3. P 7.00

16/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Chila242Lisa Kampen (PSV Norderland e.V.)1. P 7.00

Mucki285Leevke Schaaf (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)2. P 6.80

Lukas250Wencke Dettmers (RV Brookmerland e.V.)3. P 6.60

Thamy282Lara Voss (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.40

16/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Mucki285Katharina Heuermann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)1. P 7.00

Piluka254Finja Westermann (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 6.80

Mien Jung253Emma Gerdes (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 6.60

Paula281Laura Zillmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.40

Thamy282Iefke Jonker (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.40

16/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Paula281Lana Frodermann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)1. P 7.00

Crysto286Femke Saathoff (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)2. P 6.80

Scaper258Tomma de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 6.60

Thamy282Fiete Bontjes (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.40

Hafi314Lea Dirks (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.40

17/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Frodo295Marie-Sophie Dröge (RV Brookmerland e.V.)1. P 7.80

Mucki285Jamina Kuhlmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)2. P 7.50

Donnerschlag'sGirl80Larissa Arends (PSV Norderland e.V.)3. P 7.00

Whitney261Eyleen Rosenboom (PSV Norderland e.V.)4. P 6.90

Paula281Janek Fischer (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)5. P 6.80

17/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Madonna251Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)1. P 8.00

Pinocchio 143176Katharina Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)2. P 7.80

Candelight241Katja-Ayleen Leerhoff (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 7.60

Mucki285Lilly Raue (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 7.50

Lady249Julia Penning (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)5. P 7.40

Peggy280Maria Müller (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)6. P 7.30

Thamy282Lara-Sophie de Vries (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)7. P 7.20

Crysto286Frauke Ulferts (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)7. P 7.20

17/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Red Nelly256Talea Grensemann (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)1. P 7.60

Soraya 289219Amke Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)2. P 7.50

Mucki285Aaliyah Meier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)3. P 7.30

Chila242Jana Plenje (PSV Norderland e.V.)4. P 7.20

Thamy282Delia Lottmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)5. P 7.10

Crysto286Leni Meyer (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)5. P 7.10

17/4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Lucky292Femke Hentschel (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Logab)1. P 7.60

Tivoli259Summer Bos (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)2. P 7.50

Crysto286Ida Duitsmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)3. P 7.40

Soraya 289219Emma Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 7.30

18 Springreiter-WB

Burning Desire240Neele Schiller (RV Brookmerland e.V.)1. P 6.80

Lucky292Femke Hentschel (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Logab)2. P 6.50
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Stand: 30.09.2019 / 08:48:22

Ergebnisübersicht: Goldberg-Leezdorf, 28./29.09.2019 [381939005] 28.09.2019 - 29.09.2019

19 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ), 60 cm. max.

La-Fee248Lara de Vries (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 7.60

Amy F238Deike Kok (RG Heisfelde e.V.)2. P 6.90

Newton K306Leonie Thiel (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)3. P 6.70

Henry junior124Hanna Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 6.50

Alfons 39237Ann-Kathrin Penning (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)5. 6.40

Metaxa252Kim Melzer (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)6. 6.30

Chila242Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)7. 5.90

20 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Shirley Sue 7274Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 7.40

Lotta262Neele Rass (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)2. P 7.00

Luttz273Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 6.80

La-Fee248Lara de Vries (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 6.60

Newton K306Leonie Thiel (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)5. 5.90

Metaxa252Kim Melzer (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)6. 5.80

Viodora260Ann-Kathrin Penning (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)7. 5.70

Dreyco-Malvoy83Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)8. 5.50

21 Punktespring-WB

Shirley Sue 7274Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 27.00 / 32.59

Lotta262Neele Rass (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)2. P 27.00 / 33.32

Sasuke204Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 27.00 / 33.55

23 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

La Fee 24134Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P 21.00 / 41.90

So Nice 6214Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)2. P 17.00 / 37.20

24 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L

La Fee 24134Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 66.40

6


